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Directors of Student Services 
2023-2024 

 
 

LEA DIRECTOR PHONE NUMBER CELL EMAIL 
Allegany Ms. Debra Metheny (301) 759-2064 (301) 697-6462 Debra.metheny@acpsmd.org 
Anne Arundel Mr. Ryan Voegtlin (410) 222-5322 (410) 703-7335 rvoegtlin@aacps.org  

Baltimore City Ms. Sabree Barnes 
Mr. David Turner 443-642-4556 (443) 310-9417 

(443) 525-4905 
Sbarnes01@bcps.k12.md.us 
DFTurner@bcps.k12.md.us    

Baltimore County Mrs. Patricia Mustipher (443) 809-9717 (410) 812-0161 pmustipher@bcps.org 
Calvert Ms. Cecelia Lewis (443) 550-8321 (240) 255-8070 lewiscl@calvertnet.k12.md.us 
Caroline Ms. Nicole Fisher (410) 479-3253 ex 1148           (410) 714-2477 fisher.nicole@ccpsstaff.org 
Carroll Mr. Karl Streaker (410) 751-3123 (443) 912-7541 ktstrea@carrollk12.org 
Cecil Mr. John Roush (410) 996-5490                    (410) 566-0778 jroush@ccps.org 
Charles Ms. Kathy Kiessing (301) 934-7325 (301) 659-9202 kkiessling@ccboe.com   
Dorchester Mr. Kirk Howie (410) 221-1111 ex 1003 (410) 463-2003 howiek@dcpsmd.org 
Frederick Mr. Dana Falls (301) 644-5230 (717) 476-0398 dana.falls@fcps.org  
Garrett Mr. John Hummel (301) 334-8938 (814) 701-6448 john.hummel@garrettcountyschools.org  
Harford Mr. Bernard Hennigan (Buck) (410) 588-5334   (443) 520-0556 bernard.hennigan@hcps.org  
Howard Dr. Caroline Y. Walker (410) 313-6614 (410) 227-1263 Carolyn_Walker@hcpss.org     
Kent Ms. Vienna Walker (410)-778-7138 (302) 526-9241 vwalker@kent.k122.md.us  
Montgomery Mr. Everett Davis (240) 740-5630 (240) 506-1255 Everett_M_Davis@mcpsmd.org 
Prince George’s Dr. Elizabeth (Liz) Faison (301) 567-5702 ex 45547 (202) 607-6685 elizabeth.sessoms@pgcps.org 
Queen Anne’s Mr. S. Matthew Evans (410) 758-2403 ex 155           (410) 739-8971 starke.evans@qacps.org 
SEED Mr. Vincent Carter-Bey (410) 843-9477 (410) 375-1562 vbey@seedschoolmd.org 
St. Mary’s  Ms. Cheryl Long (301) 475-5511 ex 32198                (301) 481-8069                             calong@smcps.org                        
Somerset Ms. Tracey Cottman (410) 651-1616 (10239) (443) 235-1021 tcottman@somerset.k12.md.us 
Talbot Mrs. Darlene Spurrier (410) 822-0330 ex 119 (410) 708-6785 dspurrier@talbotschools.org  
Washington Mr. Jeremy Jakoby (301) 766-8776 (301) 730-1223                       jalobjer@wcps.k12.md.us 

Wicomico Ms. Kelley Morris-Springston 
Mrs. Kim Miles 

(443) 359-1241 
 

 
(410) 366-2167 

kmorris@wcboe.org  
kmiles@wcboe.org  

Worcester Ms. Nicole Selby (410) 603-5079        (410) 603-2627 naselby@worcesterk12.org 
MSDE John McGinnis (410) 767-0295  john.mcginnis@maryland.gov  
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	Ms. Cheryl Long

